
Schedule MX1050 2021 All exercises, seminars and supervisions are mandatory to attend.

Period 1 2021: 31 Aug –1 Nov

Part W Day Month Day Time Activity

35 31 Aug Tue 10-12 Course start: Welcome & introduction to the course + Intro to Part 1 

13-15 Lecture & seminar: Introduction to futures studies
2 Sep Thu 10-12 Lecture: Alternative futures for global biological invasions

Núria Roura-Pascual, University of Girona & Lucas Rutting, Utrech University
13-15 Exercise & seminar: Exploring uncertainties

36 7 Sep Tue 10-12 Lectures: Beyond GDP growth & Carbon Ruins
Pernilla Hagbert, KTH & Johannes Stripple, Lund University

13-15 Exercise & seminar: Exploring visions
9 Sep Thu 10-12 Lecture: Wild Cards: testing systemic robustness and vulnerability 

Alexandre Dubois, SLU & Tillväxtverket, The Swedish Agency for Economic 
and Regional Growth

13-15 Exercise & seminar: Wild Cards (Alexandre Dubois)

37 14 Sep Tue 9-10 Q&A on PM (non-mandatory)

15 Sep Wed 17.00 Deadline: Submit PM

16 Sep Thu 10-12 Introduction to Part 2 – Project work

13-15 Workshop: Project ideation

38 21 Sep Tue 10-12 Supervision: Feedback on project ideas

pm Project work

22 Sep Wed 17.00 Deadline: Submit Project plan

23 Sep Thu am Project work

pm Project work

39 28 Sep Tue am Supervision & peer-feedback/project work

pm Supervision & peer-feedback/project work

30 Sep Thu am Project work

pm Project work

40 5 Oct Tue am Supervision & peer-feedback/project work

pm Supervision & peer-feedback/project work

7 Oct Thu am Project work

pm Project work

41 12 Oct Tue am Supervision (non-mandatory)/project work

pm Project work

13 Oct Wed 17.00 Deadline: Submit draft project report(s)

14 Oct Thu 10-11 Introduction to Part 3 – Home exam

pm Home exam

42 19 Oct Tue am Home exam

10-11 Home exam Q&A

21 Oct Thu am Home exam

pm Home exam

22 Oct Fri 17.00 Deadline: Submit home exam

43 26 Oct Tue am Project work

pm Project work

27 Oct Wed 17.00 Deadline: Submit presentation materials

28 Oct Thu 9-12 Seminar: Project work final seminar

13-15 Seminar: Project work final seminar

15-16 Seminar: Thank you, course evaluation and goodbyes

44 1 Nov Mon 17.00 Deadline: Submit final project report(s)
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